
DAILY DAILY GRAND

Name PR Class #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOTAL #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOTAL AGG.

Gregory Sych ON MA 194 194 197 196 184 185 1150 194 196 198 195 185 181 1149 2299

Michal Dugovic ON MA 186 184 196 193 182 171 1112 189 191 193 195 179 175 1122 2234

Guido Lastra MI MA 174 182 190 191 171 174 1082 179 181 188 195 176 185 1104 2186

Mike Hockings ON MA 178 186 189 185 164 171 1073 186 185 192 192 166 165 1086 2159

Martin Mailoux QC EX 173 171 188 195 171 182 1080 179 185 194 194 171 173 1096 2176

Dave Woolridge NL EX 174 165 185 177 172 173 1046 169 177 189 185 173 174 1067 2113

Daniel Dimitrov NL EX 172 173 190 190 146 160 1031 171 165 181 185 150 168 1020 2051

Jason Jarvis ON EX 174 175 183 186 147 141 1006 181 185 187 188 141 148 1030 2036

Adrian Best ON EX 157 154 161 170 131 140 913 159 150 171 167 142 136 925 1838

Mark-Anthony Roberts BC EX 139 125 149 143 150 137 843 141 135 163 168 126 134 867 1710

Daniel Dimitrov NL JR 172 173 190 190 146 160 1031 171 165 181 185 150 168 1020 2051

Adrian Best ON JR 157 154 161 170 131 140 913 159 150 171 167 142 136 925 1838

Mark-Anthony Roberts BC JR 139 125 149 143 150 137 843 141 135 163 168 126 134 867 1710

Mike Hockings ON VT 178 186 189 185 164 171 1073 186 185 192 192 166 165 1086 2159

DAILY DAILY GRAND

Name PR Class #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOTAL #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOTAL AGG.

Shanon Westlake ON MA 90 93 97 94 93 93 560 90 94 97 98 91 89 559 1119

Sharon Bowes ON MA 96 92 96 98 89 90 561 91 92 92 94 92 85 546 1107

Cindy Luk ON MA 90 93 96 96 89 83 547 86 92 99 96 88 89 550 1097

Aerial Arthur SK EX 94 92 96 94 89 96 561 92 94 92 94 95 95 562 1123

Avril Arthur SK EX 59 62 82 84 80 72 439 74 79 85 75 70 53 436 875

Samantha Marsh NL SS 89 94 96 89 88 80 536 89 91 96 91 88 87 542 1078

Tracy East NT SS 82 79 89 88 68 77 483 76 74 74 83 74 87 468 951

Aerial Arthur SK JR 94 92 96 94 89 96 561 92 94 92 94 95 95 562 1123

Samantha Marsh NL JR 89 94 96 89 88 80 536 89 91 96 91 88 87 542 1078

Avril Arthur SK JR 59 62 82 84 80 72 439 74 79 74 83 74 87 471 910
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ISSF 3-POSITION - MEN KNEELING PRONE STANDING KNEELING PRONE STANDING

ISSF 3-POSITION - WOMEN KNEELING PRONE STANDING KNEELING PRONE STANDING



DAILY DAILY GRAND

Name PR  las#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOTAL #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOTAL AGG.

Gregory Sych ON MA 102.6 103.4 102.2 104.8 103.5 104.4 620.9 105.6 104.0 103.6 105.0 103.8 103.9 625.9 1246.8
Michel Dion NY MA 103.4 103.4 101.6 103.9 103.6 103.0 618.9 103.9 103.4 102.9 105.0 102.5 102.7 620.4 1239.3
Johannes Sauer BC MA 100.8 103.0 102.5 103.2 104.4 104.8 618.7 103.1 102.6 106.1 100.8 102.0 103.2 617.8 1236.5
Gale Stewart QC MA 102.2 105.0 103.0 103.5 101.1 105.4 620.2 102.6 102.5 102.3 103.1 103.3 100.0 613.8 1234.0
Michel Poitras QC MA 101.1 103.8 100.8 102.2 102.3 102.1 612.3 104.8 98.4 102.3 101.4 103.8 100.4 611.1 1223.4
Glynn Loftin ON MA 97.3 103.5 102.1 101.3 104.5 103.0 611.7 100.7 100.8 104.3 101.5 104.1 100.2 611.6 1223.3
Derek Budd AB MA 101.3 102.5 102.8 100.9 102.2 100.0 609.7 101.8 100.3 101.1 103.6 103.5 101.7 612.0 1221.7
Wynn Payne AB MA 104.9 101.4 102.9 101.8 101.3 100.0 612.3 99.7 101.7 101.1 102.9 101.8 101.5 608.7 1221.0
Sheldon Dobish AB MA 102.5 99.2 100.9 102.5 102.7 98.3 606.1 100.3 101.8 103.3 102.9 103.0 99.8 611.1 1217.2
Michal Dugovic ON MA 102.2 101.8 101.7 103.0 102.8 99.6 611.1 102.7 102.6 99.7 102.4 98.2 99.2 604.8 1215.9
David Lai ON MA 100.1 101.7 100.6 101.9 104.3 101.5 610.1 103.2 100.9 98.2 101.5 100.0 101.3 605.1 1215.2
Jeff Hunter AB MA 101.5 102.9 101.0 100.5 101.7 98.9 606.5 98.7 99.0 103.0 104.0 99.9 103.4 608.0 1214.5
Asmir Arifovic ON MA 100.9 102.3 98.5 100.4 99.5 103.8 605.4 100.5 99.1 102.0 100.2 101.5 101.7 605.0 1210.4
Glen Hewitt ON MA 98.1 101.3 99.7 102.0 103.1 100.9 605.1 100.9 96.9 100.4 100.0 100.9 100.1 599.2 1204.3
Paul Deslierres QC MA 99.8 99.3 97.5 99.8 100.2 102.5 599.1 97.7 99.2 96.5 98.6 101.3 99.8 593.1 1192.2

Guido Lastra MI  MA 97.9 101.2 98.6 101.4 100.6 101.5 601.2 0.0 601.2

Tommy Lapointe QC EX 97.8 99.9 101.0 101.8 101.6 99.6 601.7 98.8 99.2 103.6 103.6 99.5 102.9 607.6 1209.3

Martin Mailoux QC EX 101.1 100.3 99.0 102.0 104.5 101.0 607.9 98.5 101.1 99.0 100.0 100.9 101.7 601.2 1209.1
Jason Jarvis ON EX 96.7 96.7 102.3 96.7 96.8 97.9 587.1 99.5 96.8 98.0 100.6 98.4 99.8 593.1 1180.2
Alec Grover BC EX 89.0 91.0 101.0 99.4 96.6 97.8 574.8 97.8 98.6 99.4 96.4 97.1 100.1 589.4 1164.2

Mark-Anthony Roberts BC EX 76.5 94.4 87.5 84.8 82.2 84.2 509.6 85.9 91.9 90.3 90.0 91.0 88.5 537.6 1047.2

Jeff MacDonald AB MM 100.0 100.9 99.8 96.1 96.3 97.4 590.5 99.0 98.6 98.9 102.0 101.0 98.2 597.7 1188.2

Michael Knipping MB MM 97.8 97.6 99.3 94.9 98.7 97.1 585.4 93.9 97.6 93.7 95.1 96.0 99.8 576.1 1161.5

Alec Grover BC JR 89.0 91.0 101.0 99.4 96.6 97.8 574.8 97.8 98.6 99.4 96.4 97.1 100.1 589.4 1164.2

Paul Sauer BC JR 90.7 89.0 94.3 93.7 91.4 93.7 552.8 88.4 91.0 79.2 86.7 96.9 92.0 534.2 1087.0
Adrian Best ON JR 93.1 93.4 93.2 92.6 85.2 86.5 544.0 82.2 94.6 97.3 90.0 87.0 90.4 541.5 1085.5

Mark-Anthony Roberts BC JR 76.5 94.4 87.5 84.8 82.2 84.2 509.6 85.9 91.9 90.3 90.0 91.0 88.5 537.6 1047.2

Gale Stewart QC VT 102.2 105.0 103.0 103.5 101.1 105.4 620.2 102.6 102.5 102.3 103.1 103.3 100.0 613.8 1234.0

Wynn Payne AB VT 104.9 101.4 102.9 101.8 101.3 100.0 612.3 99.7 101.7 101.1 102.9 101.8 101.5 608.7 1221.0
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ISSF PRONE-MEN



DAILY DAILY GRAND

Name PR Class #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOTAL #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOTAL AGG.
Nicole Rossignol QC MA 98.9 102.6 103.1 99.6 103.1 101.3 608.6 102.9 100.4 98.3 104.2 100.0 100.2 606.0 1214.6
Shannon Westlake ON MA 99.3 103.1 101.1 95.9 101.7 104.6 605.7 99.2 99.8 97.0 100.6 102.7 98.8 598.1 1203.8
Sharon Bowes ON MA 103.9 101.2 101.6 100.7 102.2 101.5 611.1 98.8 96.7 95.8 98.2 101.5 95.4 586.4 1197.5

Cindy Luk ON MA 95.7 100.6 102.5 94.0 99.8 99.3 591.9 102.5 97.1 98.9 104.5 100.0 101.5 604.5 1196.4

Katharina Knipping MB MM 100.6 98.4 100.3 100.0 99.9 96.9 596.1 97.6 91.4 95.3 94.4 93.5 98.6 570.8 1166.9

Katharina Knipping MB JR 100.6 98.4 100.3 100.0 99.9 96.9 596.1 97.6 91.4 95.3 94.4 93.5 98.6 570.8 1166.9

PRONE TEAMS

Team Quebec - 1 Team Quebec - 2

Gale Stewart  1234.0 Martin Mailloux  1209.1

Michel Dion  1239.3 Paul Deslierres  1192.2

Tommy Lapointe  1209.3 Michel Poitras  1223.4

3682.6 - FIRST 3624.7

Oil Barrons SCMRA Vancouver

Wynn Payne  1221.0 Alex Grover  1164.2

Jeff Hunter  1214.5 Johan Sauer  1236.5

Sheldon Dobish  1217.2 Paul Sauer  1087.0

3652.7 3487.7
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ISSF PRONE-WOMEN
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ISSF MEN'S GRAND AGGREGATE  GRAND

TOTAL

Gregory Sych ON MA 1150 1149 620.9 625.9 3545.8

Michal Dugovic ON MA 1112 1122 611.1 604.8 3449.9

Guido Lastra MI MA 1082 1104 601.2 2787.2

Martin Mailoux QC EX 1078 1096 607.9 601.2 3383.1

Jason Jarvis ON EX 1006 1030 587.1 593.1 3216.2

ISSF WOMEN'S GRAND AGGREGATE  GRAND

Name PR Class 3P DAY 1 3P DAY 2 PR DAY1 PR DAY2 TOTAL

Shanon Westlake ON MA 560 559 605.7 598.1 2322.8

Sharon Bowes ON MA 561 546 611.1 586.4 2304.5

Cindy Luk ON MA 547 550 591.9 604.5 2293.4

SHEILA MACQUARRIE AWARD - ISSF WOMEN AIR & 3P GRAND AGG.

Name PR Class 3P DAY 1 3P DAY 2 AIR DAY 1 AIR DAY 2 TOTAL

Shanon Westlake ON LD 560 559 398.5 396.1 1913.6

Aerial Arthur SK LD 561 562 390.2 394.6 1907.8

Sharon Bowes ON LD 561 546 396.6 400.7 1904.3

Cindy Luk ON LD 547 550 393.8 394.1 1884.9

Samantha Marsh NL LD 536 542 399.7 398.6 1876.3

Tracy East NT LD 483 468 374.9 381.8 1707.7

Avril Arthur SK LD 439 436 388.4 382.3 1645.7

NAME  PR  CLASS  3P DAY 1  3P DAY 2  PR DAY 1  PR DAY 2



Dewar Team Inner WWakefield Trophy Match

50 Yards 100 Yards Total 10's

Glynn Loftin 195 195 390 17
J

o
Johannes Sauer 593

Derek Budd 191 197 388 15
G

r
Gregory Sych 592

Michel Dion 195 193 388 13
G

a
Gale Stewart 590

Glen Hewitt 194 193 387 17
M

i
Michel Dion 587

Paul Deslierres 196 191 387 16
W

y
Wynn Payne 586

Shannon Westlake 196 191 387 13
M

i
Michel Poitras 586

Johannes Sauer 193 194 387 10
M

i
Michal Dugovic 585

Wynn Payne 194 191 385 12
D

a
David Lai 584

Tommy Lapointe 189 195 384 16
M

a
Martin Mailoux 583

Sheldon Dobish 188 196 384 10
G

l
Glynn Loftin 583

Sharon Bowes 193 187 380 10 5869

Cindy Luk 186 192 378 11

Asmir Arifovic 190 185 375 6

Jeff MacDonald 184 189 373 4

Katharina Knipping 183 186 369 7

Alec Grover 186 183 369 3

Paul Sauer 181 183 364 6

Adrian Best 180 184 364 0

Michael Knipping 183 176 359 5
Mark-Anthony 

Roberts
164 174 338 2

7536 193


